- 1 -
Features, options, specifications and pricing subject to change.
Please check with your Saleen representative for most current information.     12/17/2019          V1.2
• = Standard Equipment | O = Optional
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
POWERTRAIN
• Liquid-Cooled Three Phase, Four Pole AC Induction Motor with
Copper Rotor

Saleen 11.39:1 Final Gear Ratio with F1 Inspired Gear Whine O O
MAXGRIP Locking Differential (Available on Single Motor Configuration Only) O
Model Designation Serialized Plaque • •
SALEEN SIGNATURE SERIES AIR MANAGEMENT GTX380 GTX691
Saleen Front Fascia with Dual Cooling Vents, and Aero Management Vents • •
Saleen Carbon Fiber Air Splitter • •
Saleen Hood with Signature Body Lines • •
Saleen Side Skirts with Carbon Fiber Inserts • •
Saleen High Downforce Rear Spoiler • •
Saleen Carbon Fiber Decklid Accent • •
Saleen Rear Fascia with Rear Aero Management Vents, and High Intensity Reflectors • •
Saleen High Downforce Rear Diffuser • •
SALEEN SIGNATURE SERIES S4 HIGH PERFORMANCE SUSPENSION GTX380 GTX691
S4 Track Calibrated, High Performance, Monotube Coilovers • •
S4 Track Calibrated, Increased Rate Coil Springs • •
S4 Increased Diameter Hollow Front Swaybar • •
S4 High Durometer Swaybar Pivot Bushings • •
S4 F1 Inspired Manually Adjustable Coil-Over Suspension O O
Saleen Slip Angle Control System O O
SALEEN SIGNATURE SERIES WHEELS GTX380 GTX691
Forged Aluminum Split Five Spoke Wheels 21”x9” (f) 21”x10” (r) • •
Forged Aluminum Multi Spoke Race-Inspired Wheels 22”x9” (f) 22”x10” (r) O O
TIRES GTX380 GTX691
High Performance 255/30ZR22 (f) 295/25ZR22 (r) Tires • •
SALEEN SIGNATURE SERIES BRAKES GTX380 GTX691
14.0” ABS 2-Piece Vented Front Rotors w/ Aluminum Hats and 4-Piston Calipers • •
14.4” ABS 2-Piece Vented Rear Rotors w/ Aluminum Hats and 4-Piston Calipers • •
14.0” ABS 2-Piece Vented Carbon Ceramic Front Rotors w/ 6-Piston Calipers O O
14.0” ABS 2-Piece Vented Carbon Ceramic Rear Rotors w/ 4-Piston Calipers O O
SALEEN SIGNATURE SERIES EXTERIOR TRIM GTX380 GTX691
Saleen Frost Windshield Banner • •
Saleen Front Emblem • •
Saleen Fender Model Designation Emblems • •
Saleen Rear Model Designation Emblem • •
- 3 -
Features, options, specifications and pricing subject to change.
Please check with your Saleen representative for most current information.     12/17/2019         V1.2
• = Standard Equipment | O = Optional
SALEEN SIGNATURE SERIES INTERIOR GTX380 GTX691
Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel • •
Model Specific Serialized Dash Plaque • •
Saleen Center Console with Storage • •
Saleen Embroidered Floor Mats • •
Saleen Embroidered Model Designation Trunk Mat • •
Saleen 2+2 Black Leather Performance Bucket Seating with Improved Bolstering,
Contrasting Perforated Leather and Alcantara, and Black Front Seat Shells • •
Saleen Leather Covered Door Panels • •
Steve Saleen Personally Signed Dash • •
Saleen Owners Document Portfolio and Warranty Guide • •
Saleen Key Chain • •
EXTERIOR PAINT COLORS Code GTX380 GTX691
White Solid PBCW • •
Black Solid PBSB • •
Blue Metallic PMMB O O
Silver Metallic PMSS O O
Grey Metallic PMNG O O
Red Multi-Coat PPSR O O
Pearl White PPSW O O
SALEEN COLORLAB EXTERIOR PAINT COLORS Code GTX380 GTX691
Plum Insane Metallic SP0 O O
Burnout Black Pearl SP1 O O
Tire Smoke White Pearl SP2 O O
Lizstick Red Metallic SP3 O O
Sour Apple Green Metallic SP4 O O
Orange County Orange Metallic SP5 O O
Maliblue Metallic SP6 O O
Speedlab Yellow SP7 O O
Shark Skin Metallic SP8 O O
Beryllium Copper Metallic SP9 O O
MollyPop® Pink Metallic SP10 O O
ChromeMolly Metallic SP11 O O
California Sunset SP12 O O
SALEEN SIGNATURE SERIES WARRANTY GTX380 GTX691
4 Year / 50,000 Mile Limited Warranty • •
SALEEN CLUB MEMBERSHIP GTX380 GTX691
1 Year Membership to the Saleen Owners and Enthusiasts Club • •
1 Year Membership to the Saleen Club of America • •
- 4 -
Features, options, specifications and pricing subject to change.
Please check with your Saleen representative for most current information.     12/17/2019          V1.2
• = Standard Equipment | O = Optional
BASE CHASSIS OPTIONS Code GTX380 GTX691
All Glass Panoramic Roof RFP0 O O
Dual Chargers CH00 O O
Subzero Weather Package
• 3 zone rear seat heaters
• Wiper blade defrosters
• Washer nozzle heaters
CW00 O O
Tech Package w/ Autopilot
• Autopilot convenience features available through software
updates
• Onboard maps and navigation for North America with free updates
for 7 years
• LED running lights, cornering lights, and fog lamps
• Automatic keyless entry
• Lighted door handles
• Power liftgate
• Electrochromatic mirrors
• Power folding, heated side mirrors
• GPS enabled Homelink
• Memory seats, mirrors, and driver profile
TP00 O O
Ultra High Fidelity Sound
• XM Satellite Radio capability
• 12 speakers w/ neodymium magnets incl. 8” subwoofer
AU00 O O
Wall Connector HP00 O O